DINNER MENU

The Legend of Saucy Mary

Starters
Soup of the Day (v) £6.95
Traditional Cullen Skink £8.50
Little Caesar £8.50
Smoked Fish £7.95
Goats Cheese Tartlet served on a bed of Salad with Onion Chutney £7.95
Antipasti (Pitta Bread, Olives, Hummus & Aubergine Dip) £7.95

Mains
Barbecue Pork Schnitzel
served with Hasselback Potatoes and a House Salad £19.95

Pan Fried Salmon
served with Wholegrain Mustard Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & a Lemon Butter Sauce £21

Duo of Smoked Fish
served on a bed of Mixed Dressed Salad & Bloomer Bread £19.95

Traditional Steak & Ale Pie served with Wholegrain Mustard Mash & Season Vegetables £16.95

Beef Burger + Bacon (£2) + Cheese (£1.50)
served with a Roasted Chickpea Salad & Potato Fries £16.95

Vegan Burger with Red Onion Chutney & Mixed Salad
served with Potato Fries £14.50

Crayfish Caesar Salad £19.95

Super Salad (Either Tofu, Falafel or Halloumi) (v/vg) Dressed Salad with Rice, Quinoa,
Cucumber, Peppers, Red Onion, Carrots, Mixed Beans, topped with Chia & Pomegranate
Seeds £15 (v/vg)

Desserts
Selection of Scottish Ice Creams £5.95 Small Scoop £2.95
Traditional Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard £7.95
Fruit Du Jour Ice-Cream Sundae £7.95
Homemade Lemon Tart served with Forest Fruit Sorbet £7.95
Traditional Scottish Cranachan £7.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding served with Creme Anglaise £7.95



Kids Menu

Chicken Nuggets
OR
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
OR
Macaroni Cheese




The Legend of Saucy Mary

Drinks Menu

| DRAUGHT

KYEB.ONE
SKYECRAFT LAGR
HKEIPA
TENNENTS
SANMGLEL
CARLSHRG
GUNESS
SOMERSEEY QDR

£595
£595
£595
£4.60
£490
£495
£490
£4.60

BOTTLES

ACOHLRRE £350

MAGNERS
00SNMGE. 595  goERONE
B B garRAK
BDESR 85  guer
CORONA B  garnA
BLEWD 8% gD
RECRERIG £4%  gqpyp
CRAEIES 4TS

SOFT DRINKS

COCACOLA g5y SLWAR

RNERU oy SPARUNGWATR

SPRITE psy PSRN

P oy LEVONE(PIND

EATA ey SODAWSER (PINT)

GNGREER 250 FRESHFRUTJUCE(RINY)

20 ca7s  125m GNGERALE

125m TONG/ SLIMUINE

£495

EATTS
£590
£590
£590
£590
£490

£3.00
£3.00
£250
£250
£200
£350
£250
£1.25

| SPIRITS

SMRNDH-VODKA
BACARD

MALIBJ
SOUTHERN COMAORT
CAPTANMORGANS
ODRWM
KRAKENRIM
SALORJERRY
HAVANACLLB3
JACKDANHES
FAMOLS GROLBE
E1S

MARTIN BLANCO
ROSSO AMMS
COLRVOISIER BRANDY
PORT

JAVESONS
TAMARA
ARCHRS
DASRONND
BALEYS

APEROL

GLANWA

DAVBUE
CONTREAU

KAH LA

PERNOD

OFT DRNKMXER

(PEPS/LBVIONADE/SODA)

£4.00
£395
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£425
£425
£420
£450
£4.00
£4.00
£410

£395
£4.00
£410

£420
£4.00
£A0
£425
£425
£425
£390

£420
£420
£390

£4.00

£1.50




The Legend of Saucy Mary
Cocktail Menu

| Martinis |

Passionfruit £9.50
Delicious combination of Passionfruit,
Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Vodka and Lime.

Espresso £9.50

Need a pick me up? Espresso, Vodka &
Kahlua shaken with ice and strained

French £950
Vodka, Charrbord & Fineapple Juice.

Pitchers

Wbo Wbo 495
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Granberry & Lime
Juice

Summer Skye £1495
Vodka, Mdori nrixed with Apple Juice &
Passionfruit.

| Mocktails

Shirley Tenple £A.95
Deliciously sweet Grenadine, Lenmonade & Ginger Ale.

Lavender Lenmonade £A.95
Lavender Syrup mixed with Fresh Lenon Juice & Soda

| Sours |

Amaretto Sour £875
Disaronno Amaretto & Lenon Juice
shaken together with Egg Whites, served
overice.

Whiskey Sour 875
Jameson Whiskey & Lermon Juice shaken
together with Egg Whites, served over ice

Classics

Cosmopdlitan £850

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Granberry Juice

Margarita £850

Tequila, Cointreau & Lime Juice mixed
with Sugar Syrup.

Hue Lagoon £950

Vodka & Bue Curacao blended with
Pineapple, Lenon & Lime Juice topped
with Lenmonade




	DINNER MENU - 2023
	Kids Menu
	Drinks Menu - 2023

