DINNER MENU



The Legend of Saucy Mary

Starters

Soup of the Day (v) £6.95 Traditional Cullen Skink £8.50 Little Caesar £8.50 Smoked Fish £7.95

Goats Cheese Tartlet served on a bed of Salad with Onion Chutney £7.95 Antipasti (Pitta Bread, Olives, Hummus & Aubergine Dip) £7.95

Mains

Barbecue Pork Schnitzel served with Hasselback Potatoes and a House Salad £19.95

Pan Fried Salmon served with Wholegrain Mustard Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & a Lemon Butter Sauce £21

Duo of Smoked Fish served on a bed of Mixed Dressed Salad & Bloomer Bread £19.95

Traditional Steak & Ale Pie served with Wholegrain Mustard Mash & Season Vegetables £16.95

Beef Burger + Bacon (£2) + Cheese (£1.50) served with a Roasted Chickpea Salad & Potato Fries £16.95

Vegan Burger with Red Onion Chutney & Mixed Salad served with Potato Fries £14.50

Crayfish Caesar Salad £19.95

Super Salad (Either Tofu, Falafel or Halloumi) (v/vg) Dressed Salad with Rice, Quinoa, Cucumber, Peppers, Red Onion, Carrots, Mixed Beans, topped with Chia & Pomegranate Seeds £15 (v/vg)

Desserts

Selection of Scottish Ice Creams £5.95 Small Scoop £2.95
Traditional Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard £7.95
Fruit Du Jour Ice-Cream Sundae £7.95
Homemade Lemon Tart served with Forest Fruit Sorbet £7.95
Traditional Scottish Cranachan £7.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding served with Crème Anglaise £7.95

Kids Menu



Chicken Nuggets
OR
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
OR
OR
Macaroni Cheese
OR
Fish Fingers



All Served With Chips and Beans OR Seasonal Veg

> Soft Drink included £7.95



The Legend of Saucy Mary Drinks Menu

DRAUGHT



SKYEBLONDE	£5.95
SKYECRAFTLAGER	£5.95
SKYEIPA	£5.95
TENENTS	£4.60
SANMOUEL	£4.90
CARLSBERG	£4.95
GUNESS	£4.90
SOMERSBEYCODER	£4.60

BOTTLES

ALCOHOL FREE	£3.50	MAGNERS	£4.95
00 SANMGUEL	£3.95	SKYEBLONDE	£4.75
BECKS	£3.75	SKYEBLACK	£5.90
BLDWEISER	£3.75	SKYERED	£5.90
CORONA	£3.75	SKYEBLAVEN	£5.90
BLUEWID	£3.95	SKYEGOLD	£5.90
REKORDERLIG	£4.95	SKYEYP	£4.90
CBVBBBC	£/, 75	Saci	24.70

SOFT DRINKS

SPIRITS

SMRNOFFVODKA	£4.00
BACARDI	£3.95
MALIBU	£4.00
SOUTHERNOOMFORT	£4.00
CAPTAINMORGANS	£4.00
OVDRUM	£4.00
KRAKENRUM	£4.25
SALORJERRY	£4.25
HAVANA CLUB3	£4.20
JACKDANELS	£4.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.00
EELS	£4.00
MARTIN BLANCO	£4.10
ROSSO PIMMS	£3.95
COURNOISER BRANDY	£4.00
PORT	£4.10
JAMESONS .	£4.20
TIAMARIA	£4.00
ARCHERS	£4.50
DIASRONNO	£4.25
BALLEYS	£4.25
APEROL	£4.25
GLAYVA	£3.90
DAMBUE	£4.20
CONTREAU	£4.20
KAHLUA	£3.90
PERNOD	£4.00
COTT DD1) 1 (1 4) (TD	Ø 50
SOFT DRINK MXER	£1.50
(PEPSI/LEMONADE/SODA)	

The Legend of Saucy Mary Cocktail Menu

Martinis



Sours

Passionfruit £9.50

Delicious combination of Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Vodka and Lime.

Espresso £9.50

Need a pick me up? Espresso, Vodka & Kahlua shaken with ice and strained.

French £9.50 Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice.

Pitchers

WooWoo £14.95

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Oranberry & Lime Juice.

Summer Skye £14.95

Vodka, Mdori mixed with Apple Juice & Passionfruit.

Mocktails

Shirley Temple £4.95

Deliciously sweet Grenadine, Lemonade & Ginger Ale.

Lavender Lemonade £4.95

Lavender Syrup mixed with Fresh Lemon Juice & Soda

Ameretto Sour £8.75

Disaronno Amaretto & Lemon Juice shaken together with Egg Whites, served over ice.

Whiskey Sour £8.75

Jameson Whiskey & Lemon Juice shaken together with Egg Whites, served over ice.

Classics

Cosmopolitan

£8.50

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice.

Margarita

£8.50

Tequila, Cointreau & Lime Juice mixed with Sugar Syrup.

Elue Lagoon

£9.50

Vodka & Blue Ouracao blended with Pineapple, Lemon & Lime Juice topped with Lemonade